VICTOR POWER    http:// www.victorpower.com                                                                      Edition: A   Mar. 2016                           Page 1 of 3
                                    Victor Power Technologies
                          Global DC/DC Converter Manufacturer
    VDB05 Series            5 Watts
Product Program
          Part                          Input Output Efficiency Package
       Number                   Voltage (VDC) Voltage Current (mA) (%, Typ) Style
Nominal Range (VDC)
  VDB05-12S33 12 9~18 3.3 1000 76 DIP
VDB05-12S05 12 9~18 5 1000 79 DIP
VDB05-12S12 12 9~18 12 420 81 DIP
VDB05-12S15 12 9~18 15 330 80 DIP
VDB05-12S24 12 9~18 24 210 82 DIP
VDB05-12S48 12 9~18 48 104 82 DIP
VDB05-24S33 24 18~36 3.3 1000 77 DIP
VDB05-24S05 (W) 24 18~36(9~36) 5 1000 79 DIP
VDB05-24S12 (W) 24 18~36(9~36)  12 420 81 DIP
VDB05-24S15 (W) 24 18~36(9~36) 15 330 82 DIP
VDB05-24S24 (W) 24 18~36(9~36) 24 210 82 DIP
VDB05-24S48(W) 48 18~36(9~36) 48 104 82 DIP
VDB05-48S33 48 36~72 3.3 1000 74 DIP
VDB05-48S05 (W) 48 36~72(18~72) 5 1000 77 DIP
VDB05-48S12 (W) 48 36~72(18~72) 12 420 81 DIP
VDB05-48S15 (W) 48 36~72(18~72) 15 330 82 DIP
VDB05-48S24 (W) 48 36~72(18~72) 24 210 82 DIP
VDB05-48S48(W) 48 36~72(18~72) 48 104 82 DIP
VDB05-12D05 12 9~18 ±5 ±500 79 DIP
VDB05-12D12 12 9~18 ±12 ±210 81 DIP
VDB05-12D15 12 9~18 ±15 ±170 82 DIP
VDB05-24D05 (W) 24 18~36(9~36) ±5 ±500 78 DIP
VDB05-24D12 (W) 24 18~36(9~36) ±12 ±210 81 DIP
VDB05-24D15 (W) 24 18~36(9~36) ±15 ±170 82 DIP
VDB05-48D05 (W) 48 36~72(18~72) ±5 ±500 78 DIP
VDB05-48D12 (W) 48 36~72(18~72) ±12 ±210 81 DIP
VDB05-48D15 (W) 48 36~72(18~72) ±15 ±170 82 DIP
● 2:1 Input Nominal
            12VDC: 9~18VDC
            24VDC: 18~36VDC
            48VDC: 36~72VDC